
Scheme Name Plot Category Reservation Categories Wise Application(s)
Gov.  Employees S.T. S.C. Journalist Trans

gende
r

Soldier UnReserved Total

Handicap
ped

Destitu
te and 
LandLe

ss 
Single 

Women

General Handic
aped

Destitut
e and 

LandLes
s Single 
Women

Genera
l

Handicap
ed

Destitu
te and 
LandLe

ss 
Single 

Women

Genera
l

Handica
ped

Destitut
e and 

LandLes
s Single 
Women

Gener
al

Transg
ender

War 
Widow & 
Depanden

t

Handica
p

Other Handicap
ed

Destitu
te and 
LandLe

ss 
Single 
Wome

n

General Application(s)

Developer : JDA 
Location : VILLAGE BENADMAI 
DAULATPURA TEHSIL RAMPURA 
DABRI KHASRA NO-
389,389/1,388/966,392/793,393
Scheme Name : SARASVATI 
VIHAR(ZONE-12)

EWS 0 71 325 0 48 562 0 115 1356 0 0 26 30 28 12 86 285 319 10246 13509
LIG 0 0 892 0 0 274 0 0 590 0 0 16 6 31 15 268 110 0 6414 8616

MIG-A 0 0 2364 0 0 313 0 0 543 0 0 16 4 28 24 593 112 0 5453 9450
MIG-B 0 0 1039 0 0 209 0 0 261 0 0 7 3 16 16 158 58 0 2616 4383

HIG 0 0 373 0 0 91 0 0 125 0 0 6 3 5 7 79 29 0 2281 2999
Sub Total 0 71 4993 0 48 1449 0 115 2875 0 0 71 46 108 74 1184 594 319 27010 38957

Grand Total 0 71 4993 0 48 1449 0 115 2875 0 0 71 46 108 74 1184 594 319 27010 38957
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